SV-NET
Network Servo System
コントローラ編
／通信ユニット
CONTROLLERS
TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO., LTD.
SV-NET　CONTROLLER
1

（2）
外形図 Outline
形式一覧 Model Designation
01：SVCE
10：SVCE－I
　　（DIO board×1）
20：SVCE－II
　　（DIO board×2）
40：SVCE－IIII
　　（DIO board×4）
23：SVCE－AI
　　（Analog board×1,
　　 DIO board×1）
33：SVCE－AII
　　（Analog board×1,
　　 DIO board×2）
0：橙色（標準）
Orange (Standard)
9：ベースのみ（塗装無）
Base only (Uncolored)
0：通信ケーブル（ソケット+ストレート）+USB（標準）
　  Communication cable(Socket + straight) + USB(Standard)
1：通信ケーブル（ソケット+クロス）+USB
　  Communication cable(Socket + cross) + USB
2：通信ケーブル（ピン+ストレート）+USB
　  Communication cable(Pin + straight) + USB
3：通信ケーブル（ピン+クロス）+USB
　  Communication cable(Pin + cross) + USB
5：ケーブル付属無し
　  Without supplied cable
※付属ケーブル長：通信ケーブル2ｍ　USBケーブル2ｍ
　Length of supplied cable : communication cable 2m　USB cable 2m
100：標準
100:Standard
製品種別
Product type
カバー色仕様
Cover color
その他オプション
Other option
ソフト仕様
Software spec.
TA8441N□□□□Ｅ□□□
TA8441 Series
外部接続図 External Connection Diagram各部の名称 Names of parts
※1

（4）
外形図 Outline
形式一覧 Model Designation
TA8442N□□□□Ｅ□□□
TA8442 Series
1：無し（標準）
 N/A (Standard)
拡張ユニット
Expansion unit
0：12bit 8点（標準）
 12 bit 8 points (Standard)
1：16bit 4点＋12bit 4点
 16 bit 4 points + 12 bit 4 points
アナログ分解能
Analog resolution
100：標準
        Standard
ソフト仕様
Software spec.
0：無し（標準）
 N/A (Standard)
ソフトウェアオプション
Software option
機械的仕様
Hardware spec.
0：無し（標準）
 N/A (Standard)
1：CN11 CN12 ストレート
 CN11 CN12 straight
Features ： Motion control can be easily programmed in C language
Integrated Development Environment
強力なデバッグ機能を実装
タスクごとの現在実行インデクス表示
タスクごとのブレーク停止、ステップ実行
変数クイックウォッチ機能
Index display of each task currently executed
Break stop/step execution for each task
Variable quick watch function
Comes with powerful debug function
強力なエディタを完備
自動候補表示
自動インデント
アウトライン機能．．．etc
Automatic candidate display
Automatic indentation
Outline function,etc.
Fully equipped with powerful editor
立ち上げ支援のコントロール機能も充実
デジタルオシロ（サーボ情報、変数情報）
タスクコントロール．．．etc
Digital oscilloscope (Servo information and variable information)
Task control, etc.
Satisfying control function to support startup
PC 制御用通信API を準備
USB 通信API
Ethernet 通信API
APIを使用してユーザーアプリケーションから直接制御可能
USB communication API
Ethernet communication API
Possible to control directly from user application by using API